CONTENTS

PREFACE

INTRODUCTION

PROLOGUE

THE REPRESENTATIVE THEORY OF PERCEPTION
THE GENESIS OF THE VISUAL FIELD

THE STATUS OF SOMATIC SENSE-DATA

VERIDICAL AND HALLUCINATORY SENSE-
EXPERIENCE

EXAMINATION OF ‘PERCEPTION’

THE STATUS OF MIND IN SHERRINGTON’S
PHILOSOPHY

EPILOGUE
APPENDICES
ADDITIONAL NOTES

INDEX

vii
ix

xiii

62
75

81

106

120
123
124
130

137





